EXPLODED PARTS
BREAKDOWN

ITEM| QTY [P/N Description ITEM| QTY [P/N Description
1 1 |041080-001 |[CABINET, K12 BF 20 2 1029994-103 |FTG, PP ELBOW, PLUG IN
2 1 |036790-001 [BADGE, OASIS SMALL OVAL 21 4 1026630-022 |SCREW, PAN HD TAPPING #10
3 1 |038031-009 ([LABEL, CABINET BUTTON 22 1 |041072-001 |FILTER HEAD, VERSAFILTER II
4 2 |026642-023 |SCREW, HEX HD TAPPING #8 23 2 |026642-004 |SCREW, HEXHD TAPPING #8
5 1 |038031-010 |LABEL, ALCOVE SBF K12 24 1 041073-001 |BRKT, VERSAFILTER II
6 2 |031875-003 |SCREW, TRUSS HD TAPPING TORX 25 1 |041071-001 |FILTER, VERSAFILTER II
7 1 |038636-001 |PUSHBUTTON, AMC 26 2 |041079-001 |FOOT, RUBBER
8 1 |038678-001 [PLUG,BUTTON 27 2 [026630-076 |SCREW, PAN HD TAPPING #8
9 1 |035990-001 |HOLDER, CARTRIDGE STEM CON 28 38" [029959-006 |TUBING, PE 1/4 OD WHITE
10 1 |A020957 NUT, RETAINING PLASTIC 29 | 48" |029959-006 |TUBING, PE 1/4 OD WHITE
11 1 [029967-005 |CARTRIDGE, 4.25# SPRNG 30 1 |041076-001 |BRKT, DISPENSE NOZZLE
12 2 |026670-008 |SCREW, HEXHD MACHINE #10 31 1 |032459P008 |LANYARD, BOTTLE FILLER
13 1 |041075-001 [BRKT, CARTRIDGE VALVE 32 2 |031875-003 |SCREW, TRUSS HD TAPPING TORX
14 11" |028476-001 |INSULATION, SPONGE TUBING 33 1 |038032-001 |FLOW NOZZLE ASSY
15 12" [029959-006 |[TUBING, PE 1/4 OD WHITE 34 1 |038029-001 |ADAPTER, FLOW NOZZLE
16 2 |028481-101 |FTG, PP UNION ELBOW WHT 35 1 028482-001 |FTG,JG REDUCING ELBOW
17 38" [029959-006 |TUBING, PE 1/4 OD WHITE 36 2 [026642-003 |SCREW, HEXHD TAPPING #8
18 14" 1028476-001 |INSULATION, SPONGE TUBING 37 1 |027189-008 |BUSHING, SNAP 7/8"
19 1 |036687-003 |FRAME, PWFSBF-K12 38 1 029199-103 |FTG, PP UNION TEE WHITE

P/N 030099-596
© 2019 LVD Acquisition, LLC

Oasis, Versacooler are registered trademarks of LVD Acquisition, LLC.

Date: 3/2019

3
OASIS.

Oasis International
222 East Campus View Blvd.
Columbus, OH 43235

614-861-1350

www.oasiscoolers.com

21



Sheet1

		ITEM		QTY		P/N		Description				ITEM		QTY		P/N		Description

		1		1		041080-001		CABINET, K12 BF				20		2		029994-103		FTG, PP ELBOW, PLUG IN

		2		1		036790-001		BADGE, OASIS SMALL OVAL				21		4		026630-022		SCREW, PAN HD TAPPING #10

		3		1		038031-009		LABEL, CABINET BUTTON				22		1		041072-001		FILTER HEAD, VERSAFILTER II

		4		2		026642-023		SCREW, HEX HD TAPPING #8				23		2		026642-004		SCREW, HEX HD TAPPING #8

		5		1		038031-010		LABEL, ALCOVE SBF K12				24		1		041073-001		BRKT, VERSAFILTER II

		6		2		031875-003		SCREW, TRUSS HD TAPPING TORX				25		1		041071-001		FILTER, VERSAFILTER II

		7		1		038636-001		PUSH BUTTON, AMC				26		2		041079-001		FOOT, RUBBER

		8		1		038678-001		PLUG, BUTTON				27		2		026630-076		SCREW, PAN HD TAPPING #8

		9		1		035990-001		HOLDER, CARTRIDGE STEM CON				28		38"		029959-006		TUBING, PE 1/4 OD WHITE

		10		1		A020957		NUT, RETAINING PLASTIC				29		48"		029959-006		TUBING, PE 1/4 OD WHITE

		11		1		029967-005		CARTRIDGE, 4.25# SPRNG				30		1		041076-001		BRKT, DISPENSE NOZZLE

		12		2		026670-008		SCREW, HEX HD MACHINE #10				31		1		032459P008		LANYARD, BOTTLE FILLER

		13		1		041075-001		BRKT, CARTRIDGE VALVE				32		2		031875-003		SCREW, TRUSS HD TAPPING TORX

		14		11''		028476-001		INSULATION, SPONGE TUBING				33		1		038032-001		FLOW NOZZLE ASSY

		15		12"		029959-006		TUBING, PE 1/4 OD WHITE				34		1		038029-001		ADAPTER, FLOW NOZZLE

		16		2		028481-101		FTG, PP UNION ELBOW WHT				35		1		028482-001		FTG, JG REDUCING ELBOW

		17		38"		029959-006		TUBING, PE 1/4 OD WHITE				36		2		026642-003		SCREW, HEX HD TAPPING #8

		18		14"		028476-001		INSULATION, SPONGE TUBING				37		1		027189-008		BUSHING, SNAP 7/8"

		19		1		036687-003		FRAME, PWFSBF-K12				38		1		029199-103		FTG, PP UNION TEE WHITE






	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21



